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FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2007
Sapporo / JPN
Cross Country

Men's Team Sprint Free
Results

FRI 23 FEB 2007
17:20
17:49

Start Time:
End Time:

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate AALBERG John (USA)
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg (FIS)
Assistant Technical Delegate PONIKVAR Uros (SLO)
Chief of Competition WADA Akira (JPN)
Member VAN DRIEL Rita (NED)
Member JONS Tomas (SWE)

Name Men's Team Sprint F
Height Difference (HD) 16 m
Maximum Climb (MC) 15 m
Total Climb (TC) 30 m
Length of Lap 1400 m
Number of Laps 2x3x1

Rank
Bib

Name
Leg

Team Time Behind
Rounds 1/2

Change Round
Rounds 3/4

Change Round
Rounds 5/6

Change Round

FF 1 13 ITA - ITALY 17:50.6        0.0
13-1 PASINI Renato 6:03.2 10 6:03.2 10 9:00.1 =4 2:56.9 7 14:45.3 1 2:51.6 1

13-2 ZORZI Cristian 6:03.2 3 0.0 1 11:53.7 3 2:53.6 3 17:50.6 1 3:05.3 5

FF 2 3 RUS - RUSSIA 17:50.6       +0.0
3-1 MORILOV Nikolay 3:00.4 3 3:00.4 3 9:00.5 6 2:55.3 3 14:46.5 4 2:53.7 6

3-2 ROTCHEV Vassili 6:05.2 9 3:04.8 10 11:52.8 1 2:52.3 2 17:50.6 2 3:04.1 3

3 6 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 17:51.3       +0.7
6-1 SPERL Milan 3:03.4 9 3:03.4 9 9:01.5 8 2:56.0 6 14:46.9 5 2:51.6 1

6-2 KOZISEK Dusan 6:05.5 10 3:02.1 3 11:55.3 7 2:53.8 4 17:51.3 3 3:04.4 4

FF 4 16 GER - GERMANY 17:51.4       +0.8
16-1 ANGERER Tobias 3:00.1 2 3:00.1 2 8:58.1 1 2:54.4 1 14:45.6 2 2:52.2 4

16-2 TEICHMANN Axel 6:03.7 4 3:03.6 9 11:53.4 2 2:55.3 7 17:51.4 4 3:05.8 6

FF 5 5 POL - POLAND 17:51.5       +0.9
5-1 KRECZMER Maciej 3:02.0 7 3:02.0 7 9:00.1 =4 2:55.3 3 14:52.9 7 2:58.5 8

5-2 KREZELOK Janusz 6:04.8 8 3:02.8 7 11:54.4 5 2:54.3 5 17:51.5 5 2:58.6 2

6 4 CAN - CANADA 17:54.9       +4.3
4-1 KERSHAW Devon 2:59.8 1 2:59.8 1 8:58.8 2 2:55.9 5 14:47.3 6 2:52.5 5

4-2 GOLDSACK Drew 6:02.9 2 3:03.1 8 11:54.8 6 2:56.0 8 17:54.9 6 3:07.6 7

7 2 NOR - NORWAY 17:58.7       +8.1
2-1 HETLAND Tor Arne 3:01.1 4 3:01.1 4 9:15.5 10 3:12.9 10 15:00.9 9 2:56.3 7

2-2 NORTHUG Petter 6:02.6 1 3:01.5 2 12:04.6 9 2:49.1 1 17:58.7 7 2:57.8 1

8 17 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 18:10.0      +19.4
17-1 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 3:01.7 6 3:01.7 6 8:59.1 3 2:54.8 2 14:46.0 3 2:51.8 3

17-2 KOSCHEVOY Yevgeniy 6:04.3 6 3:02.6 5 11:54.2 4 2:55.1 6 18:10.0 8 3:24.0 10

9 18 AUT - AUSTRIA 18:11.9      +21.3
18-1 STOCKINGER Martin 3:01.3 5 3:01.3 5 9:01.1 7 2:57.2 8 14:59.8 8 3:01.7 9

18-2 PINTER Juergen 6:03.9 5 3:02.6 5 11:58.1 8 2:57.0 9 18:11.9 9 3:12.1 8

10 14 EST - ESTONIA 18:45.7      +55.1
14-1 KUMMEL Peeter 3:02.5 8 3:02.5 8 9:01.9 9 2:57.2 8 15:23.0 10 3:06.7 10

14-2 NARUSK Priit 6:04.7 7 3:02.2 4 12:16.3 10 3:14.4 10 18:45.7 10 3:22.7 9
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Rank
Bib

Name
Leg

Team Time Behind
Rounds 1/2

Change Round
Rounds 3/4

Change Round
Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 7 FIN - FINLAND 18:28.1       +5.7Semifinal Rank: 6
7-1 NOUSIAINEN Ville 3:08.0 8 3:08.0 8 9:13.8 3 3:02.6 2 15:18.2 3 2:57.8 5

7-2 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 6:11.2 7 3:03.2 4 12:20.4 2 3:06.6 4 18:28.1 6 3:09.9 6

12 19 JPN - JAPAN 18:37.5      +14.6Semifinal Rank: FF 6
19-1 YAMAGISHI Osamu 3:05.4 6 3:05.4 6 9:11.7 8 3:05.4 6 15:22.1 5 3:04.6 4

19-2 ONDA Yuichi 6:06.3 9 3:00.9 9 12:17.5 8 3:05.8 8 18:37.5 6 3:15.4 7

13 15 FRA - FRANCE 18:43.7      +20.8Semifinal Rank: 7
15-1 DARRAGON Roddy 3:06.1 8 3:06.1 8 9:12.4 9 3:07.5 9 15:32.6 8 3:17.6 8

15-2 MIRANDA Cyril 6:04.9 5 2:58.8 3 12:15.0 5 3:02.6 2 18:43.7 7 3:11.1 3

14 8 SUI - SWITZERLAND 19:09.4      +47.0Semifinal Rank: 7
8-1 EIGENMANN Christoph 3:07.1 6 3:07.1 6 9:17.5 7 3:07.6 8 15:45.3 8 3:20.0 9

8-2 FISCHER Remo 6:09.9 2 3:02.8 3 12:25.3 8 3:07.8 7 19:09.4 7 3:24.1 8

15 12 USA - UNITED STATES 18:54.0      +31.1Semifinal Rank: 8
12-1 KOOS Torin 3:03.9 1 3:03.9 1 9:10.7 5 3:06.6 8 15:27.7 7 3:12.0 7

12-2 NEWELL Andrew 6:04.1 3 3:00.2 7 12:15.7 6 3:05.0 5 18:54.0 8 3:26.3 9

16 11 AUS - AUSTRALIA 19:58.4    +1:36.0Semifinal Rank: 8
11-1 SIM Ben 3:13.1 10 3:13.1 10 9:45.6 10 3:26.4 10 16:33.3 9 3:31.4 11

11-2 MURRAY Paul 6:19.2 10 3:06.1 9 13:01.9 9 3:16.3 9 19:58.4 8 3:25.1 9

17 20 SVK - SLOVAKIA 19:03.9      +41.0Semifinal Rank: 9
20-1 OTCENAS Martin 3:06.8 10 3:06.8 10 9:24.7 10 3:19.2 10 15:48.6 10 3:22.6 9

20-2 MALAK Michal 6:05.5 7 2:58.7 2 12:26.0 10 3:01.3 1 19:03.9 9 3:15.3 6

18 10 HUN - HUNGARY 20:06.1    +1:43.7Semifinal Rank: 9
10-1 TAGSCHERER Imre 3:24.6 11 3:24.6 11 10:06.2 11 3:32.8 11 16:47.7 11 3:20.9 10

10-2 TAGSCHERER Zoltan 6:33.4 11 3:08.8 10 13:26.8 11 3:20.6 10 20:06.1 9 3:18.4 7

19 21 CHN - CHINA 19:23.5    +1:00.6Semifinal Rank: 10
21-1 SONGTAO Wang 3:06.4 9 3:06.4 9 9:11.4 6 3:04.2 3 15:47.1 9 3:26.0 10

21-2 GELIANG Li 6:07.2 10 3:00.8 8 12:21.1 9 3:09.7 10 19:23.5 10 3:36.4 10

20 9 GRE - GREECE 20:28.2    +2:05.8Semifinal Rank: 10
9-1 FAFALIS Lefteris 3:05.3 2 3:05.3 2 9:42.0 9 3:23.1 9 16:39.8 10 3:17.1 8

9-2 MOSCHOVAKOS Grigoris 6:18.9 9 3:13.6 11 13:22.7 10 3:40.7 11 20:28.2 10 3:48.4 10

Did Not Finish
1 SWE - SWEDEN

1-1 LIND Bjoern 3:05.7 3 3:05.7 3 9:18.0 8 3:07.5 7 15:19.8 6 2:57.3 3

1-2 LARSSON Peter 6:10.5 4 3:04.8 8 12:22.5 6 3:04.5 1
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Cloudy Wet 3.0°C 0.0°C 21 20 0 1 0 0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

AALBERG John (USA) YOSHIDA Shigeru (JPN)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified FF Foto Finish Decision
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